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INnfroduction




Background



Benefits




WHY an Indoor Tennis Facility?

covered court initiative



https://www.tenniscanada.com/facilities-program/year-round-tennis/year-round-tennis/

Guelph Model



Area Tennis Clubs
SURFACE  |MEMBERS

CLUB

Waterloo Tennis Club

Graystone Athletic Club
Westmount Tennis Club
Cutten Fields Tennis Club

Royal City Tennis Club

GSM Tennis Club

Victoria Park Tennis Club
Cambridge Tennis Club

Hespeler Tennis Club

6 Hardcourts, Indoor

6 Clay courts, Outdoor

5 Indoor, 2 Outdoor, Hardcourts
4 Clay courts, Outdoor
4 Clay courts, Indoor

6 Hardcourts, Indoor
3 Hardcourts, Indoor
5 Hardcourts, Outdoor
4 Clay courts, Outdoor

3 Hardcourts, OQutdoor

700 (500 wait list)

Currently closed
NA — part of golf club
NA — part of golf club

NA — pay per play
Currently closed
650

260

350




Conversion Plan - Summary



1. Remove plexiglass and wall



2. Remove spectator seating .



3. Remove utility room



4. Level the cleared floor




5. Install Four Tennis Courts




. Decorate the walls




Reuse Lighting and Heating



Conversion Plan - Details

__ Step | Time | Cost | Description

1. Remove plexiglass and wall
base around ice pad area.

2. Remove spectator seating

3. Remove Utility room
4. Level the floor

5. Install 4 tennis courts

6. Decorate 4 walls

Total

2 days

2 days

2 day

4 days

2 weeks

4 days

16 days

S15K

S10K

S10K

$15K

$125K

$25K

$200K

Dismantle and remove ~ 450’ of plexiglass, wooden walls, and retaining
feet.

Dismantle bleachers and guardrails. Dispose of parts.

Unhook electrical connections. Demolish brick walls and dispose of debris.

Tennis court installer fills floor holes left from ice border wall footings and
makes sure surface is smooth and level.
1. Apply acrylic base to entire floor.

2. Measure and mark lines for 4 courts
3. Install net posts and nets

4. Install fish nets between courts.
Hang blue vinyl drape-sheets that cushion players/balls hitting perimeter
walls



Requests of City of Camlbridge .



WHAT About Sustainabillitye



Annual Revenues

TennisCambridge



http://www.tenniscambridge.ca/
http://www.tenniscambridge.ca/

Ongoing Operating Expenses




WHERE Is the arena@¢



iINfo@tennicambridge.ca

president@cambridgetennisclub.ca

www.tenniscambridge.ca



mailto:info@tennicambridge.ca
mailto:president@cambridgetennisclub.ca
http://www.tenniscambridge.ca/
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